Artikel-Nr.: 2009817

ACO Haus & Garten

Erganzende Bauteile

Leibungsablaufelement

Produktinformationen
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Technische Daten zum Artikel

370 mm

110 mm
30 mm
50

2009817

Lange

Breite

Hoéhe

Stk./Pal.
Art.Nr.

aclo

Irrtimer und Anderungen vorbehalten.
ACO AG - 8754 Netstal — www.aco.ch

Stand: 28.06.2025
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